LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed House Bill No. 984 by Representative Pierre

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 4, line 4, change "III" to "(III)"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 4, line 24, change "I" to "(I)"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 7, line 18, change "title" to "Title"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 13, line 22, following "relations" change "and" to ","
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 13, line 23, following "Means" insert "."
- 11 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 14, line 18, following "year" insert ","
- 13 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 14, line 21, change "Pursuant" to "pursuant"